Wild Discovery

Sani Dunes 5*

7 Nights

30 June 2017 — 28 September 2017

Summary

Beach life meets high life at Sani Dunes. A chic
destination where the sophisticated ambience,
exceptional cuisine and ‘grown-up' environment
promise the warmest of welcomes. Where
contemporary style combines perfectly with sublime
touches of Mediterranean elegance; handcrafted
furniture, gorgeous fabrics and natural woods abound.
While the exclusive spa, private beach and expansive
pools simply add to the pleasure. At Sani Dunes an
unforgettable experience awaits for couples and
families with children over 12 years old.

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Thessaloniki ( economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport — Sani Resort - airport
7-night accommodation at Sani Resort 5*

Meals: half board

Assistance of our representative in Greece

Overview
Dates: 30 June 2017 —28 September 2017

Interest: group - family

Level of Comfort: 5/5

Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket
Optional Tours

Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses
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Wild Discovery

Starting price per person in US$

Hotel

Sani Dunes 5*

Room Type

Garden View

Family Room

Period
30/06/17 -
21/07/17
22/07/17 -
27/08/17
28/08/17 -
02/09/17
03/09/17 -
16/09/17
17/09/17 -
26/09/17
27/09/17 -
14/10/17
15/10/17 -
28/10/17

30/06/17 -
21/07/17
22/07/17 -
27/08/17
28/08/17 -
02/09/17
03/09/17 -
16/09/17
17/09/17 -
26/09/17
27/09/17 -
14/10/17
15/10/17 -
28/10/17

Triple

Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available
Not available

Not available

4125
4780
4125
3085
2495
1905

1600

Double Single
3420 6325
3935 7360
3420 6325
2590 4665
2125 3740
1650 2795
1425 2340
5915 11320
6895 13280
5915 11320
4355 8200
3470 6435
2590 4665
2125 3740

1st Child*

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

595

595

595

595

595

595

595

e Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking
e * Children over 12 years old.

Flight Schedule

From
Beirut
Athens
Thessaloniki
Athens

To

Athens
Thessaloniki
Athens
Beirut

Flight No
A3 937
A3 7108
A3 7127
A3 936

Departure

04:30
08:45
20:55
23:55
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2nd Child*

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

595

595

595

595

595

595

595

Arrival
06:30
09:40
21:45
01:50
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Wild Discovery

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and
proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please
do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: GR-SUM17- SANI DUNES
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