

# Sani Dunes 5\*

7 Nights 30 June 2017 – 28 September 2017



### **Summary**

Beach life meets high life at Sani Dunes. A chic destination where the sophisticated ambience, exceptional cuisine and 'grown-up' environment promise the warmest of welcomes. Where contemporary style combines perfectly with sublime touches of Mediterranean elegance; handcrafted furniture, gorgeous fabrics and natural woods abound. While the exclusive spa, private beach and expansive pools simply add to the pleasure. At Sani Dunes an unforgettable experience awaits for couples and families with children over 12 years old.

#### **Prices Include**

Round trip ticket to Thessaloniki (economy class) Round trip transfer: airport – Sani Resort - airport 7-night accommodation at Sani Resort 5\*

Meals: half board

Assistance of our representative in Greece

## Overview

Dates: 30 June 2017 -28 September 2017

**Interest:** group - family **Level of Comfort: 5/5** 

Minimum # of passengers: none Maximum # of passengers: none

#### **Prices Exclude**

Airport taxes Fuel surcharge DIP surcharge \$5/ticket **Optional Tours** Visa fees Travel insurance All other expenses







## Starting price per person in US\$

Hotel	Room Type	Period	Triple	Double	Single	1st Child*	2nd Child*
Sani Dunes 5*	Garden View	30/06/17 - 21/07/17	Not available	3420	6325	Not available	Not available
		22/07/17 - 27/08/17	Not available	3935	7360	Not available	Not available
		28/08/17 - 02/09/17 03/09/17 - 16/09/17 17/09/17 - 26/09/17 27/09/17 - 14/10/17 15/10/17 - 28/10/17	Not available	3420	6325	Not available	Not available
			Not available	2590	4665	Not available	Not available
			Not available	2125	3740	Not available	Not available
			Not available	1650	2795	Not available	Not available
			Not available	1425	2340	Not available	Not available
	Family Room	30/06/17 - 21/07/17	4125	5915	11320	595	595
		22/07/17 - 27/08/17	4780	6895	13280	595	595
		28/08/17 - 02/09/17	4125	5915	11320	595	595
		03/09/17 - 16/09/17	3085	4355	8200	595	595
		17/09/17 - 26/09/17	2495	3470	6435	595	595
		27/09/17 - 14/10/17	1905	2590	4665	595	595
		15/10/17 - 28/10/17	1600	2125	3740	595	595

- Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking
- \* Children over 12 years old.

To	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Athens	A3 937	04:30	06:30
Thessaloniki	A3 7108	08:45	09:40
Athens	A3 7127	20:55	21:45
Beirut	A3 936	23:55	01:50
	Athens Thessaloniki Athens	Athens A3 937 Thessaloniki A3 7108 Athens A3 7127	Athens       A3 937       04:30         Thessaloniki       A3 7108       08:45         Athens       A3 7127       20:55





## Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: GR-SUM17- SANI DUNES